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Contact:  Jonathan Wood 
12393 Gateway Parke Place, #100
Draper, UT 84020 
 888-932-0019 
 jonathan@pmdistribution.com 

Convention Sponsors 
Name Badge Sponsor 

 
 

 
 
 

Mike Kearns 
2446 South Progress Drive 

SLC, UT  84119 
801-725-3038 

mkearns@ameritaiv.com 
 

Tote Bag Sponsor 

 
Jeff Zwick 

383 W. Vine Street, Suite 300 
Murray, UT  84123 

801-403-0105 
jeff.zwick@cns-cares.org 

 
 

Breakfast Sponsor 
 

 
 

Jonathan Wood 
12393 Gateway Parke Place, #100 

Draper, UT 84020 
Office Phone:  888-932-0019 
jonathan@pmdistribution.com 

 
 

Golf Tournament Sponsors 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Contact:  Nina Tryon 
120 W. Vine Street, Suite 140 
Murray, UT  84107 
801-713-1800 
nyna.tryon@coramhc.com 
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 Convention Exhibitors 
  

 Amy Moon & Jeff Zwick 
Kevin Cowan & Chera Thompson Contact:  Jeff Zwick 
Contact:  Travis Eldredge 383 W. Vine Street, Suite 300 

Murray, UT  84123 6952 S. S. High Tech Drive 
Office Phone:  801-233-6100 Midvale, UT  84047 
E-Mail:  jeff.zwick@cns-cares.org  Office:  801-261-5100 
Website:  www.cns-cares.org  

E-Mail:  travis.eldredge@apria.com  
 

Website:  www.apria.com  
Nyna Tryon, Michael Kennard  
Contact:  Nina Tryon  

April Wachter, Lindsie Killinger, Tammie Coreless,  120 W. Vine Street, Suite 140 
M’Recia Seegmiller Murray, UT  84107 
Contact:  April Wachter Office Phone:  801-713-1800 
5242 S. College Drive, #210 E-Mail:  nyna.tryon@coramhc.com  
Murray, UT 84123 Website:  www.coramhc.com 
Office Phone:  801-746-5558  
E-Mail:  april@athomeprc.com 

Stephanie Strohl, Lynn Long Website:  www.athomeprc.com 
Contact:  Lynn Long   
7351 Union Park Avenue, Suite 200 

Diana Cahill, Sam Smith Midvale, UT  84047 
Contact:  Sam Smith Office Phone:  801-363-1521 
9535 Forest Lane, Suite 235 E-Mail:  l.long@danserv.com  
Dallas, TX  75243 Website:  www.danvillesupports.com  
Office Phone:  214-575-7711  
E-mail:  marketing@axxessconsult.com  

Scott Knackstedt Website:  www.axxessweb.com  
Contact:  Ginny Brady  
400 Lakemont Park Blvd. Mark Sharp & Aaron Little 
Altoona, PA  16602 Contact:  Carley Williams 
Office Phone:  814-944-1651 910 East St. Louis Street, Suite 200 
E-Mail:  virginia.brady@deltahealthtech.com  Springfield, MO  65806 
Website:  www.deltahealthtech.com  Office Phone:  417-865-8701 
 E-mail:  carleywilliams@bkd.com 
Joel Strassburg, Chad Rasmussen, Andrea Romney,  Website:  www.bkd.com 
Susan Elms  
Contact:  Susan Elms Mark Caldwell 

Contact:  Mark Caldwell 3793 South State Street 
1173 South 250 West, #306 Salt Lake City, UT  84115 
St. George, UT  84770 Office Phone:  800-775-4372 
Office Phone:  435-628-5378 E-Mail:  selms@diabetesspecialty.com  
E-mail:  mcaldwell@caldwellinsurance.com  Website:  www.diabetesspecialty.com  
Website:  www.caldwellinsurance.com   
 Kenny Prestwich, Bryan Nichols, Lori Conner,  
Chris Taylor, Steve McNamara Duane Conner 
Contact:  Tracy Mitchell Contact:  Kenny Prestwich 
7980 Century Blvd 2235 South 1300 West 
Chanhassen, MN  55317 

Salt Lake City, UT  84119 Office Phone:  1-888-243-88881 
Office Phone:  801-302-8555 E-mail:  tmitchell@cardiocom.com  
E-Mail:  Kenny@5starsrx.com  Website:  www.cardiocom.com  
Website:  www.5starsrx.com    

Libby Coapman Broc Hadley, Mark Mertz 
Contact:  Julie Knoieczka 

Contact:  Broc Hadley 1051 Perimeter Drive, Suite 950 
4518 West 2400 South Schaumbury, IL  60173 
Ogden, UT  84401 Office Phone:  847-240-1040 
Office Phone:  801-668-0524 E-Mail:  jkonieczka@celltrak.com  
E-Mail:  bhadley@gsms.com  Website:  www.celltrak.com  

  Website:  www.gsms.com  

       Website:  www.ua4hc.org  
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Wayne Ferrin  
261 West Quail Flight 
Farmington, UT  84025 
Office Phone:  801-664-2198 
E-Mail:  wayne@homecareanswers.com  
Website:  www.homecareanswers.com  
 
Kyle Johnson  
6960 North Highway 38 
Brigham City, UT  84302 
Office Phone:  801-725-7709 
E-Mail:  kyle@homehealthcodingsolutions.com   
Website:  www.homehealthcodingsolutions.com  
 
Sam Davis, Dave Parke 
Contact:  Sam Davis  
967 E. Murray Holladay Road, #3 
Salt Lake City, UT  84117 
Office Phone:  801-266-9444 
E-Mail:  sam.davis@homeinstead.com  
Website:  www.homeinstead.com  
 
Tim Trussell, Sheila Canada 
Contact:  Tim Trussell 
6415 South 3000 East 
Salt Lake City, UT  84121 
Office Phone:  801-947-4101 
E-Mail:  tim.trussell@hubinternational.com 
Website:  www.hubinternational.com 
 
Mike Kearns, Jim Gunnuscio 
Contact:  Mike Kearns  
2446 South Progress Drive 
SLC, UT  84119 
Office Phone:  801-725-3038 
E-Mail:  mkearns@infusioninnovations.com  
Website:  www.ameritaiv.com 
 
Simone Black, Blake Soffe 
Contact:  Simone Black 
4760 South State Street 
Murray, UT 84107 
Office Phone:  801-266-0222 
E-Mail:  simone@jenkins-soffe.com  
Website:  www.jenkins-soffe.com  
 
Scott Bugay 
P. O. Box 711637 
Salt Lake City, UT  84171 
Office Phone:  801-942-8582 
E-Mail:  scott@jqmedical.com 
Website:  www.jqmedical.com 

 
 

 
 
 
Scott Hadley, Kip Gibson, Tracy Odekirk , 
Mikaill McMannus 
Contact:  Tracy Odekirk 
1433 Little Creek Drive 
West Jordan, UT 784088 
Office Phone:  801-860-1488 
E-mail:  tracy.odekirk@kci1.com   
Website:  www.kci1.com 
 
Lehi Rodríguez, Spencer Larkin 
Contact:  Lehi Rodriguez 
260 East South Temple 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
Office Phone:  801-363-5781 
E-Mail:  lrodriguez@larkincares.com 
Website:  www.larkincares.com 
 
Steve Love 
Contact:  Steve Love 
383 West Vine Street, Suite 300 
Murray, UT  84123 
Office Phone:   
E-Mail:  steve@cns-cares.org  
Website:  www.cns-cares.org  
 
Mary Darling 
P. O. Box 526431 
Salt Lake City, UT  84152 
Office Phone:  801-918-2255 
E-mail:  marystravelingtreasures@comcast.net  
 
Talmage Ence & Zach Nelson 
Contact:  Talmage Ence 
2469 East Fort Union Blvd, #105 
Salt Lake City, UT  84121 
Office Phone:  801-942-5543 
E-Mail:  tence@medicormedical.com  
Website:  www.medicormedical.com  
 
 
Chrtstal Butterfield, Rod Young 
Contact:  Chrystal Butterfield 
5248 Pinemont Drive, C-190 
Murray, UT  84123 
Office Phone:  801-574-0736 
Chrystal.butterfield@memorialutah.com 
Website:  www.memorialutah.com  
 
Brandon Burningham 
Contact:  Brandon Burningham 
5850 South 900 East 
Murray, UT  84121 
Office:  801-262-4631 
brandonb@memorialutah.com 
Website:  www.memorialutah.com  
 

Convention Exhibitors continued 

Mary’s Traveling 
Treasures, LLC 

Love Air 

Mortuaries

Cemeteries
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Convention Exhibitors continued 
  
 

  
Mike Gramse, Leon Langston Jon Larsen, Carli Larse 

4426 Century Drive, Suite G 
Murray, UT  84123 
Office Phone:  801-506-5010 
E-Mail:  jon@mountaincarepharmacy.com  

Contact:  Jonathan Wood 
12393 Gateway Parke Place, #100 
Draper, UT 84020 
Office Phone:  888-932-0019 
E-Mail:  jonathan@pmdistribution.com  Website:  www.mountaincarehomemedical.com  
Website:  www.pmdistribution.com   
 Diego Valli, Cameron Gardner 

Contact:  Diego Valli 
1030 West Bellwood Lane 
Murray, UT  84123 
Office Phone:  801-747-7191 
E-Mail:  diego@mountaincarepharmacy.com 

Elizabeth Squires, Kristie Hilton, Karrie Griner 
Contact:  Elizabeth Squires 

Website:  www.mountaincarepharmacy.com 
 
Patrice Walker, Rick Hall 
Contact:  Patrice Walker 
1952 East 7000 South, #100 
Salt Lake City, UT  84121 
Office Phone:  801-942-3311  Ex 104 
E-Mail: pataricewalker63@aol.com  
Website:  www.mlrehab.com  
 
David Shelton, Sherri Walton 
Contact:  Sherri Walton 
859 Baxter Drive 
South Jordan, UT  84095 
Office Phone:  801-638-4033 
E-Mail:  sherrilwalton@hotmail.com  
Website:  www.onedaybath.com 
 
Van Tucker  
326 E. Steep Mountain Drive 
Draper, UT  84020 
Office Phone:  801-572-5962 
E-Mail:  van.tucker@philips.com 
Website:  www.philips.com 
 
Calvin Prestwich, Jason Dickerson, Brady Carlsen 
Contact:  Anna Harman 
5505 South 900 East, Suite 200 
Salt Lake City, UT  84119 
Office Phone:  801-293-0700 
E-Mail:  anna@pinnacleqi.com  
Website:  www.pinnacleqi.com 
 
Jared Fairbanks & Shauna Ewing-Stimson 
Contact:  Jared Fairbanks 
7047 South Commerce Park Drive 
Salt Lake City (Midvale), UT 84047 
Office Phone:  801-930-9822 
E-Mail:  jared@premierfuneral.com 
Website:  www.premierfuneral.com 
 

261 East 4500 South 
Murray, UT  84107 
Office Phone:  801-288-4100 
E-Mail:  esquires@rescare.com 
Website:  www.rescarehomecare.com  
 
Toni Polich, Heather Budge 
Contact:  Toni Polich 
P. O. Box 9364 
Salt Lake City, UT  84109 
Office Phone:  801-651-8664 
E-Mail:  toni@seniorsbluebook.com 
Website:  www.seniorsbluebook.com 
 
Jody Davis, Irene Casper, Teresa Mora 
Contact:  Jody Davis 
12278 So. Lone Peak Parkway, #103 
Draper, UT  84020 
Office Phone:  801-225-2801 
E-Mail:  jodi@serenicare.com 
Website:  www.serenicare.com  
 
Darene Black, Joan Feddern 
Contact:  Darene Black 
787 Terrace Hills Drive 
Salt Lake City, UT  84103 
Office: 801-359-4866 
E-mail:  dareneb@gmail.com 
Website:  www.gideons.org 
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